3
2
UNITQ'TYSTANDARD SPECIFICATIONITEM
1
USB MICRO F TO MICRO M 5P CABLE  BLACK
PCS
PCS1
1
4 KG/K
PCS
MICRO USB F :5P GOLD  CONNECTOR,NICKEL PLAIED SHELL,PLASTLC:BLACK.
MICRO USB M :5P GOLD  CONNECTOR,NICKEL PLAIED SHELL,PLASTLC:BLACK. 1
CABLE:UL2725 28AWG*1P+28AWG*2C+AL+B. OD:3.5MM COLOR:BLACK.
OUTER MOLDED:45PVC BLACK.
ELECTRONIC TEST CONDITION:
100% OPEN SHORT & MISWIRE TEST.
CONDCTIVE RESISTANCE:2Ω/MAX
INSULATION RESISTANCE:20MΩ/MIN.AT DC 300V
包裝方式: 單PCS八字理线，200PCS袋.
33
1 1
22
P2P1
RED(红)
WHITE(白)
GREEN(绿)
PIN  OUTS
SHELL SHELL(编织)
1
PART LIST:本产品均符合"ROHS"环保标准，用的材料均为相当品。
4 3
5
1
BRAID
BLACK(黑)55
1
5
4 2
ORDER INFORMATION
CY
GENIUS
RoHS Compliant
SIZE  A4
DATE
照片框 10C:100mm
15C:150mm
LEADFREE
MIBX2-5B5B28-Exxx-LF
MALE TO FEMALE
5 PIN TO 5 PIN B TYPE
SERIES
28 AWG